
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

17

32

24

9

28

19

22

6

13

3

5

35

16

20

18

27

Name

João Faustino

Bruno Gaspar

Rafael Gaspar

Ricardo Gaspar

Carlos Pragosa

Dário Fernandes

Vitor Silva

Zeca

Sergio Malpico

Valerio

Luis Santos

Daniela Pragosa

Judite

Ana Ligeira

Diana Sousa

Sandra

Laps

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

21

21

20

19

Diff

-

+0.966

+17.434

+33.342

1 Lap

+15.372

+35.462

+36.115

+36.512

+37.926

2 Laps

+8.815

3 Laps

+11.481

4 Laps

5 Laps

Total Tm

20:08.636

20:09.602

20:26.070

20:41.978

20:10.167

20:25.539

20:45.629

20:46.282

20:46.679

20:48.093

20:21.690

20:30.505

20:29.346

20:40.827

20:58.932

20:19.737

Best Tm

49.224

49.197

49.591

50.615

50.883

51.094

52.202

52.464

51.906

51.650

52.538

53.069

56.075

53.692

59.725

59.378

2nd Best

49.653

49.227

49.649

50.696

51.205

51.386

52.486

52.483

52.138

52.522

52.928

53.791

56.309

53.951

59.913

1:00.100

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Procadimoldes

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

13-07-2018 19:06

Margin of Victory

+0.966

Avg. Speed

57,188

Best Lap Tm

49.197

Best Spd

58,540

Best Lap by

[32] Bruno Gaspar
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Race Director
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